FILTRATION
TECHNOLOGIESFILTERMAKERS
MANUFACTURES OF
SPECIALTY COMMERCIAL
AND INDUSTRIAL
FILTRATION PRODUCTS
DUST, LIQUID AND AIR

range features closed cell foam type
gaskets and provides a positive seal to
prevent particulate bypass of the Filters.
Our FMHF range also includes the
Combination Holding Frame, a set depth
unit with a single clip system that retains
both the primary and secondary filters
with a single set of clips, making the fitting
and removal of filters a simple process.
(Both deep bed and header style options)
Custom Manufacturing
Custom Filter Holding Frames can be
quickly and easily manufactured to suit
your specifications.
Model Dimension
FMHF-610.610.50 610x610x50mm Holding Frame
FMHF-610.305.50 610x305x50mm Holding Frame
FMHF-508.508.50 508x508x50mm Holding Frame
FMHF-610.610.100 610x610x100mm Holding Frame
FMHF-610.305.100 610x305x100mm Holding Frame
FMHF-508.508.100 508x508x100mm Holding Frame
FMHFC-610.610.65 610x610x65mm Combination Frame
FMHFC-610.305.65 610x305x65mm Combination Frame
FMHFC-610.610.110 610x610x110mm Combination Frame
FMHFC-610.305.110 610x305x110mm Combination Frame
FILTERMAKERS  /  E: sales@filtermakers.com.au 13
COMPONENTS
Miscellaneous Accessories
and Components

FMDCBPleated Air Intake Cartridges
Depth Filtration:
Felt (93-95%@5μm)
Foam (86-90%@5μm)
Surface Filtration: Paper (99.96%@5μm)
Spun Bonded Polyester (98-*99.99 @5μm).
(*99.99% achieved with Foam Pre Filter)
Our wide range of air intake and blower cartridges
for filters suits most industrial needs, ranging from:
pneumatic conveying, plastic manufacture and
compounding, timber mills, food manufacturing,
furnaces and flour mills.
The FMPC Pleated Air Intake Cartridge
ranges comes in 4 media options.
Model: Size ID (mm) Size OD (mm) Height (mm) Air Volume m³/hr.
FMPC-FM0-FE-41.73.40 41 73 40 -
FMPC-FM1-FE-63.106.89 63 106 89 68
FMPC-FM2-FE-86.128.89 86 128 89 213
FMPC-FM3-FE-104.162.141 104 162 141 510
FMPC-FM4-FE-129.187.167 129 187 167 765
FMPC-FM5-FE-165.222.197 165 222 197 1105
FMPC-FM6-FE-190.248.235 190 248 235 1530
FMPC-FM7-FE-244.343.294 244 343 294 1869
FMPC-FM8-FE-269.394.351 269 394 351 3060
FMPC-FM10-FE-368.495.492 368 495 492 5100
FMPC-FM10L-FE-368.495.600 368 495 600 6120
FMPC-FM12-FE-489.590.467 489 597 467 6120
FMPC-FM14-FE-363.740.467 629 743 467 9350
FMPC-FM16-FE-636.740.543 629 743 543 119
FILTERMAKERS  /  E: sales@filtermakers.com.au 17
s
GREASE / OIL MIST PANELS
FMME